Advanced Energy to Take Part in Upcoming Investor Conferences

Aug 08, 2019 7:25 AM

FORT COLLINS, Colo.--(BUSINESS WIRE)-- Advanced Energy Industries, Inc. (NASDAQ: AEIS) - a global leader in highly engineered, precision power conversion, measurement and control solutions - announced today that the Company will participate in five upcoming investor conferences.

KeyBanc Capital Markets 21st Annual Technology Leadership Forum

Date: August 12, 2019

Location: Hotel Talisa – Vail, CO

Time: 11:00 a.m. MDT

8th Annual Needham Industrial Technologies Conference

Date: August 14, 2019

Location: Needham Corporate Office – New York, NY

Jefferies 2019 Semiconductor, Hardware and Communications Infrastructure Summit

Date: August 27, 2019

Location: Ritz Carlton Hotel - Chicago, IL

D.A. Davidson Fast Connections 18th Annual Technology Conference

Date: September 4, 2019

Location: Roosevelt Hotel – New York, NY

Citi 2019 Global Technology Conference

Date: September 5, 2019

Location: New York Hilton Midtown Hotel - New York, NY

Time: 2:10 p.m. EDT

At these conferences, Advanced Energy senior management will discuss the Company's market leadership, strategy for growth, and its recent agreement to acquire the Embedded Power business of Artesyn Embedded Technologies.

An audio webcast of the Company's presentation at the KeyBanc and Citi conferences will be available on the company's website at ir.advanced-energy.com.

About Advanced Energy

Advanced Energy (Nasdaq: AEIS) is a global leader in the design and manufacturing of highly engineered, precision power conversion, measurement and control solutions for mission-critical applications and processes. AE's power solutions enable customer innovation in complex semiconductor and industrial manufacturing applications. With engineering know-how and responsive service and support around the globe, the company builds collaborative partnerships to meet technology advances, propel growth for its customers and innovate the future of power. Advanced Energy has devoted more than three decades to perfecting power for its global customers

and is headquartered in Fort Collins, Colorado, USA. For more information, visit www.advancedenergy.com.

Advanced Energy | Precision. Power. Performance.

View source version on businesswire.com: https://www.businesswire.com/news/home/20190808005222/en/

Brian Smith Advanced Energy Industries, Inc. (970) 407-6555 ir@aei.com

Source: Advanced Energy Industries, Inc.